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Cooler Cabinet
Interior Light Trough
Interior LED Lamp
Interior Lampshade
Interior Lampshade Board (2)
Evaporator
Evaporator Fan
Evaporator Safeguard
Evaporator Fan Cover
Rear Grill

Door Gasket

Glass Door

. Top Hinge

Top Hinge Cover
Bottom Hinge

Bottom Hinge Washer
Shelf

Pilaster (4)

Shelf Clip (4)

Lockpin

. Sensor

Condenser Support (4)

. Thermostat

Transformer (600mA)
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. Transformer (300mA)

Junction Box

. Transformer Box
. Transformer Box

Leveling Leg (4)
Compressor Bottom Plate
Compressor

Drip Pan

. Thermostat Box

Thermostat Box Cover
Thermostat Label
Light Switch

37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,

GS-1.5

Filter Dryer
Condenser Fan
Plastic Fan Cover
Condenser Fan Cover
Power Cord w/ ELB
Condenser
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